Fee structure (2022-23) Chargeable fees in the month of April, 2022 is as follows:-

Price of Book
	Class
	L.K.G.
	U.K.G.
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII

	PRICE
	370/-
	310/-
	465/-
	535/-
	595/-
	750/-
	845/-
	1090/-
	1130/-
	1290/-


(EXCLUDING TRANSPORT FEE)

	SL
	Particulars
	L.K.G. to U.K.G.
	Std. I to V
	Std. VI to VIII
	Std. IX to X
	Std. XI to XII

	1
	Annual Charge
	2800/-
	2800/-
	2800/
	2800/-
	2800/

	2
	Other Annual Charge
	1100/-
	1160/-
	1160/-
	1505/-
	1455/-

	3
	Monthly Fee
	1750/-
	2500/-
	2800/-
	2950/-
	3150/-

	4
	Total Fee
	5650/-
	6460/-
	6760/-
	7255/-
	7395/-



